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HyClone™  1967 

2014  HyClone™ 

 Cytiva  50 HyClone™  

 ( FBS ) HyClone™ 

 ( CHO ) 

HEK293 

PER.C6

Hyclone™ 

HyClone™  cGMP

 ISTA-2A and ISTA-1E 

 ISO22301:2012 

 HyClone™ 

 ISO 9001:2015  ISO 13485: 2016 

 ( cGMP ) 

/

Cytiva HyClone™ 

 ( FDA )  (USDA) 

 1.  HyClone™ 

 2.  HyClone™ 

1



RRP  HyClone™ 

 7 

Cytiva 

HyClone™ 

 Tauranga , 

 cGMP  3  100nm 

 2000L

 3. 

 4.  “  ” 

1. 

7

cGMP

cGMP

 ( RRP )

100 mL 

500 mL 

1000 mL 

5-10L 

 ( L )

10  20L

10  100L

10  200L

10  200L

1kg  20kg

1Kg  20kg

2

 2014  cGMP 

 ISO 9001:2015  ISO 13485: 2016 

 ADCF  HyClone™

 Tuas 

 1988  cGMP 

 ISO 9001:2008  ISO 13485: 2016 

 1967 HyClone™ 

2000 

 ATCC  HyClone™ 

 HyClone™ 

10,000L 

 0.5~6500kg 

 ( RRP )

 5. HyClone™ 

 10kg  5200kg

10,000L 

 0.5~5500kg 



 CHO 

HyClone™ 

CHO HyClone™ CHO

( Metabolic Pathway 

Design ) 

ActiPro™ 

ActiPro™ 

 (  ) 

 2-

ActiPro™  HyClone™ ActiSM 

Cell Boost™ 7a  Cell Boost™ 7b 

, ActiSM™ 

 ActiPro™  ActiPro™

 ActiPro™  Cell Boost™ 7a 

 Cell Boost™ 7b ActiPro™ 

 CHO  CHO-K1 CHO-DG44 

CHO-S

 ( HT )

 ( MAbs>

      5g/L )

HyCloneTM 

ActiProTM

ActiPro™ 

CHO cells

Cell Boost™

ActiPro™

CDM4MAb

Cell Boost™ 1

Cell Boost™ 4

HyCell™ CHO

CDM4PERMAB

Cell Boost™ 2

Cell Boost™ 5

HyCell™ 
TransFx-C

CDM4NS0

Cell Boost™ 3

Cell Boost™ 6

SFM4CHO

CDM4CHO

Cell Boost™ 
7a & 7b

2. HyClone™ 

 6. Productivity in 2 L ActiPro™ fed-batch bioreactor cultures.

 3.  - ActiPro™ 

ActiPro™ 

ActiPro™ 5L

10L

50L

100L

25L

500L

SH31037.01

SH31037.02

SH31037.03

SH31037.04

SH31037.05

SH31037.06
1000L

500 mL

1000 mL

SH31037.07

SH31039.01

SH31039.02

3



HyCell™ 

 HyCell™

CHO  ( HT )  HT  HyCell™ CHO

 CHO 

 DHFR /

 GS 

CDM4Mab 

 HyClone™ 

 4.  - HyCell™ 

 5.  - SFM4CHO 

 6.  - CDM4MAb 

HyCell™ 

 7. ,  HyCell™ 
 5 

* 
† 

HyClone™ HyCell™ CHO

 HT

 L-

 poloxamer 188

HyClone™ HyCell™ CHO

 HT

 poloxamer 188

 L-

HyClone™ HyCell™ CHO

 HT

 L-

 poloxamer 188

HyClone™ HyCell™ CHO

 HT

 poloxamer 188

 L-

L-  200 mM

HyClone™ Cell Boost™ kit

10 L bottle

50 L bottle

100 L polybag/pail

500 L polybag/pail

1000 L polybag/ drum

1 L bottle

5 L bag

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag

200 L bag

10 L bottle

50 L bottle

100 L polybag/pail

500 L polybag/pail

1000 L polybag/ pail

1 L bottle

100 mL bottle

500 mL bottle

500 g

6 × 100 g

SH30933.02*

SH30933.03*

SH30933.04*

SH30933.05*

SH30933.06*

SH30934.01*

SH30934.03†

SH30934.04†

SH30934.05†

SH30934.06†

SH30934.07†

SH30934.08†

SH30948.02*

SH30948.03*

SH30948.04*

SH30948.05*

SH30948.06*

SH30949.02*

SH30034.01*

SH30034.02*

SH30336.03†

SH30890*

SFM4CHO 

CDM4MAb 

HyClone™ SFM4CHO

(  L-  )

HyClone™ SFM4CHO

(  L-  )

500mL bottle

1000mL bottle

6×1000mL bottles

5L bag

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

500mL bottle

1000mL bottle

6×1000mL bottles

5L bag

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

SH30549.01

SH30549.02

SH30549.LS

SH30549.03

SH30549.04

SH30549.05

SH30549.06

SH30549.07

SH30549.08

SH30549.09

SH30548.01

SH30548.02

SH30548.LS

SH30548.03

SH30548.04

SH30548.05

SH30548.06

SH30548.07

SH30548.08

SH30548.09

HyClone™ CDM4MAb

(  L-

 poloxamer 188 )

500mL bottle

1000mL bottle

5L bag

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

SH30801.01

SH30801.02

SH30801.03

SH30801.04

SH30801.05

SH30801.06

SH30801.07

SH30801.08

SH30801.09
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 7.  - CDM4CHO 

 9.  - CDM4NS0 

CDM4CHO 

 HyClone™ 

CHO 

CDM4CHO 

HyClone™ SFM4CHO

(  L-  )

1 × 5L

1 × 10L

1 × 50L

1 × 100L

1 × 500L

1 × 1000L

SH30518.01

SH30518.02

SH30518.03

SH30518.04

SH30518.05

SH30518.06

CDM4PERMab 

 HyClone™ 

CDM4NS0

 HyClone™ 

 NS0  CHO 

CDM4PERMAb CDM4NS0 

HyClone™ CDM4MAb

(  L-

poloxamer 188 )

HyClone™ CDM4MAb

(  L-

 poloxamer 188 )

500mL bottle

1000mL bottle

5L bag

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

1 × 5L

1 × 10L

1 × 50L

1 × 100L

1 × 500L

1 × 1000L

SH30802.01

SH30802.02

SH30802.03

SH30802.04

SH30802.05

SH30802.06

SH30802.07

SH30802.08

SH30802.09

SH30800.01

SH30800.02

SH30800.03

SH30800.04

SH30800.05

SH30800.06

HyClone™ CDM4CHO

(  L- )

HyClone™ CDM4CHO

(  L-  )

1000mL bottle

6×1000mL bottles

5L bag

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

1 × 5L

1 × 10L

1 × 50L

SH30557.02

SH30557.LS

SH30557.03

SH30557.04

SH30557.05

SH30557.06

SH30557.07

SH30557.08

SH30557.09

SH30556.01

SH30556.02

SH30556.03

HyClone™ CDM4CHO

(  L- )

HyClone™ CDM4CHO

(  L-  )

1000mL bottle

6×1000mL bottles

5L bag

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

1 × 100L

1 × 500L

1 × 1000L

SH30558.02

SH30558.LS

SH30558.03

SH30558.04

SH30558.05

SH30558.06

SH30558.07

SH30558.08

SH30558.09

SH30556.04

SH30556.05

SH30556.06
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 8.  - CDM4OERMAb 

HyClone™ CDM4PERMAb 500mL bottle

1000mL bottle

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

900L bag

SH30871.01

SH30871.02

SH30871.05

SH30871.06

SH30871.07

SH30871.08

SH30871.09

SH30871.10

SH30871.11

HyClone™ CDM4NS0

(  L-  )

500mL bottle

1000mL bottle

5L bag

10L bag

20L bag

50L bag

100L bag

200L bag

500L bag

SH30579.01

SH30579.02

SH30579.03

SH30579.04

SH30579.05

SH30579.06

SH30579.07

SH30579.08

SH30579.09



HyClone™ Cell Boost™ 

 Cell Boost™ 1-6 7a/7b ( )

HyClone™ CDM4PERMAb 1 × 5L

1 × 10L

1 × 50L

1 × 100L

1 × 500L

1 × 1000L

SH30872.01

SH30872.02

SH30872.03

SH30872.04

SH30872.05

SH30872.06

HyClone™ CDM4NS0

(  L-  )

1 × 5L

1 × 10L

1 × 50L

1 × 100L

1 × 500L

1 × 1000L 

SH30578.01

SH30578.02

SH30578.03

SH30578.04

SH30578.05

SH30578.06

 10. HyClone™ Cell Boost™ 

 11. Cell Boost™ 1-6  12. Cell boost™ 7a/7b 

6

Amino 
Acid

Vitamins Glucose
Trace 

Element
Growth
Factors

HT Lipids Cholesterol Suitable for

PER.C6, 
CHO

Cell Boost™ 2

Cell Boost™ 1
HEK293, 

CHO

Hybridoma,
Myeloma

Cell Boost™ 3

 CHOCell Boost™ 4

CHO
Hybridoma

NS0, HEK293
Cell Boost™ 5

CHO, T-cells, 
NS0, HEK293

Hybridoma
Cell Boost™ 6

 CHOCell Boost™ 7a

 CHOCell Boost™ 7b

Cell Boost™ 1 (R05.2) 
 L-

Cell Boost™ 2 ( R15.4 ) 
 L-

Cell Boost™ 3 ( JM 3.5 ) 
 L-

Cell Boost™ 4 ( PS307 ) 
 L-

Cell Boost™ 5 ( CN-F ) 
 L-

Cell Boost™ 6 ( CN-T ) 
 L-

50g
100g
1000g
5000g
100g
500g
1000g
5000g
100g
500g
1000g
5000g
100g
500g
1000g
5000g
100g
500g
1000g
5000g
100g
500g
1000g
5000g

SH30584.01
SH30584.02
SH30584.04
SH30584.05
SH30596.01
SH30596.02
SH30596.03
SH30596.04
SH30825.01
SH30825.02
SH30825.03
SH30825.04 
SH30857.01
SH30857.02
SH30857.03
SH30857.04
SH30865.01
SH30865.02
SH30865.03
SH30865.04
SH30866.01
SH30866.02
SH30866.03
SH30866.04

DPM Cell Boost™ 7a

DPM Cell Boost™ 7a (  )

DPM Cell Boost™ 7b

5L

10L

25L

50L

100L

500L

1L

10L

25L

100L

0.5L

5L

25L

10L

50L

100L

1L

SH31026.01

SH31026.02

SH31026.03

SH31026.04

SH31026.05

SH31026.06

SH31026.07

SH31125.01

SH31125.02

SH31125.03

SH31027.01CN

SH31027.02CN

SH31027.03CN

SH31027.04CN

SH31027.05CN

SH31027.06CN

SH31027.07CN



CHO 

( CSPR ) 

HyClone™ 

HyClone™  BPC

 10% γ

3%  BPC 

 ( ADCF ) 

( )

7

ADCF  (  ) Q7-2587 3% 500 mL

2.5 L

SH30897.01

SH30897.02

 15.  – 

Perfusion medium
development

Steady-state approachBatch approach

Screening DoE study
Perfusion with

steady-state conditions

Spent media analysis and
new medium design

Optimization DoE study

Medium verification
in perfusion

Medium verification
in perfusion

 14.  13. 

CDM4NS0

ActiPro™

ActiPro™

 1

Cell Boost™ 1

11.1%

13.9%

Cell Boost™ 7a

7%

 2

Cell Boost™ 3

19.9%

15.8%

Cell Boost™ 7b

1%
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HyClone™ 

Vero BHK21 MDCK 

 2 

 CHO 

VaccineXpress 

SFM4MegaVir

CDM4Avian

SFX-Insect

SFM4Insect

Vero 

MDCK

BHK-21

PK-15

Vero 

MDCK

COS-7

MDBK

EB66

SF9

SF21

High Five

SF9

SF21

High Five

VaccineXpress  ( SF ) 

 ( ADCF ) 

SFM4MegaVir  ( SF ) 

 ( ADCF ) 

 Vero MDCK

COS-7 MDBK

CDM4Avian  ( SF ) 

 ( ADCF ) 

HyClone™ SFX-Insect 

HyClone™ SFM4Insect 

SH31126

SH31127

SH30552

SH30587

SH31036

SH31035

SH30278 

SH30350

SH30913

SH30912

/1000mL - 100L

/5L – 500L

/500mL - 500L

/5L – 500L

/500mL- 20L

/5L – 50L

/500mL- 200L

/5L – 1000L 

/500mL- 200L

/5L – 1000L 

HyClone™ 

 16. 

VaccineXpress 

VaccineXpress 

 ( Vero  )  L-glutamine

VaccineXpress 
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SFX-Insect 

 HyClone™ 

 Sf9 Sf21 High 

Five™  ( T.ni )  D.Mel-2 

 ( BEVS ) 

 T 

 cGMP 

SFX-Insect 

 8. Vero  3L spinner  48h  72h 

Cytiva  VaccineXpress  10,000L 

 250,000L 

HyClone™ VaccineXpress

HyClone™ VaccineXpress

10 L (HDPE bottle)

50 L (HDPE bottle)

100 L (HDPE bottle)

500 L (Polybag/pail)

1000 mL (PETE bottle) 

10 L (bioprocess container)

20 L (bioprocess container)

50 L (bioprocess container)

100 L (bioprocess container)

SH31127.01†

SH31127.02‡

SH31127.03‡

SH31127.04‡

SH31126.01†

SH31126.02‡

SH31126.03‡

SH31126.04‡

SH31126.05‡

* † ‡

 17.  - VaccineXpress 
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HyClone™ SFX-Insect

HyClone™ SFX-Insect MP

500 mL PETE bottle

1000 mL PETE bottle

1L bag

5 L bag

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag 

200 L bag

5 L HDPE† bottle

10 L HDPE bottle  

50 L polybag/pail

100 L polybag/pail

500 L polybag/pail

1000 L polybag/drum

SH30278.01

SH30278.02

SH30278.08

SH30278.05

SH30278.06

SH30278.03

SH30278.04

SH30278.07

SH30278.09

SH30350.02

SH30350.03

SH30350.05

SH30350.06

SH30350.07

SH30350.08

 18.  - SFX-Insect 

SFM4MegaVir 

HyClone™ SFM4MegaVir 

 Vero MDCK COS-7

MDBK SFM4MegaVir 

 T-

SFM4MegaVir 

cGMP

SFM4MegaVir 

HyClone™ SFM4MegVir 

(  L-  )

HyClone™ SFM4MegVir

(  L-  )

HyClone™ SFM4MegVir MP 

(  L-  )

500 mL bottle

1000 mL bottle

6 × 1000 mL bottles

5 L bag 

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag

200 L bag

500 L bag 

1 × 5 L

1 × 10 L 

1 × 50 L

1 × 100 L 

1 × 500 L

1 × 1000 L

10 L

50 L

100 L

SH30552.01

SH30552.02

SH30552.LS

SH30552.03

SH30552.04

SH30552.05

SH30552.06

SH30552.07

SH30552.08

SH30552.09

SH30587.01

SH30587.02

SH30587.03

SH30587.04

SH30587.05

SH30587.06

SH30952.01

SH30952.02

SH30952.03

 19.  - SFM4MegaVir 
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/

CDM4HEK293 

HyClone™ CDM4HEK293 

 ( HEK293  ) 

HyClone™ 

CDM4HEK293 

cGMP 

CDM4HEK293 

9. HEK293

( A ) CDM4HEK293 ( B ) 

10.  WAVE25  XDR10  CDM4HEK293 

 10L  HEK293 

( A ) ( B )  titer 
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* 

HyClone™ CDM4HEK293 

HyClone™ CDM4HEK293 

500 mL bottle

1000 mL bottle

5 L bag 

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag

200 L bag

500 L bag

900 L bag 

1 × 5 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 10 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 50 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 100 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 500 L polybag/pail

1 × 1000 L polybag/pail

SH30858.01

SH30858.02

SH30858.03

SH30858.04

SH30858.05

SH30858.06

SH30858.07

SH30858.08

SH30858.09

SH30858.10

SH30859.01

SH30859.02

SH30859.03

SH30859.04

SH30859.05

SH30859.06

 20.  - CDM4HEK293 

SFM4HEK293 

HyClone™ SFM4HEK293 

 HyClone™ 

 ( HEK293  ) 

SFM4HEK293 

 T-

 SFM4HEK293 

SFM4HEK293 

 cGMP 

 12. 

 titer  foci  titer 

 ( IVP/mL ) 11. CDM4HEK293 
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HyClone™ SFM4HEK293

( L- )

HyClone™ SFM4HEK293

( L- )

500 mL bottle

1000 mL bottle

5 L bag 

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag

200 L bag

500 L bag

1 × 5 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 10 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 50 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 100 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 500 L polybag/pail

1 × 1000 L polybag/pail

SH30521.01

SH30521.02

SH30521.03

SH30521.04

SH30521.05

SH30521.06

SH30521.07

SH30521.08

SH30521.09

SH30522.01

SH30522.02

SH30522.03

SH30522.04

SH30522.05

SH30522.06

 21.  - SFM4HEK293 

* 

HyCell™ TransFx 

HyCell™ TransFx-C 

TransFx-C 

 CHO  HyClone™ 

HyCell™ TransFx-H 

 HEK

293 

HyCell™ TransFx-H  HyClone™

 HEK293  200μL 

 13.  HyCell™ TransFx-C  CHO 

 22.  – HyCell™ TransFx-C 

HyClone™ HyCell™ 

TransFx-C 

(  L-

poloxamer 188 )

HyClone™ HyCell™ 

TransFx-C 

(  L-

poloxamer 188 )

500 mL PETE bottle

1 L PETE bottle

1 L bag

5 L bag

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag

200 L bag

500 L bag

5 L in HDPE bottle

10 L in HDPE bottle

50 L in HDPE bottle

100 L in HDPE bottle

500 L in poly bag/ pail

1000 L in poly bag/ pail

SH30941.01†

SH30941.02†

SH30941.03†

SH30941.04†

SH30941.05†

SH30941.06†

SH30941.07†

SH30941.08†

SH30941.09†

SH30941.10†

SH30942.01†

SH30942.02*

SH30942.03†

SH30942.04†

SH30942.05†

SH30942.06†
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 23.  – HyCell™ TransFx-H 

*
†

HyClone™ HyCell™ 

TransFx-H 

(  L-

poloxamer 188 )

HyClone™ HyCell™ 

TransFx-H 

(  L-

poloxamer 188 )

500 mL PETE bottle

1 L PETE bottle

1 L bag

5 L bag

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag

200 L bag

500 L bag

5 L in HDPE bottle

10 L in HDPE bottle

50 L in HDPE bottle

100 L in HDPE bottle

500 L in poly bag/ pail

1000 L in poly bag/ pail

SH30939.01†

SH30939.02*

SH30939.03†

SH30939.04†

SH30939.05†

SH30939.06†

SH30939.07†

SH30939.08†

SH30939.09†

SH30939.10†

SH30944.01*

SH30944.02*

SH30944.03*

SH30944.04*

SH30944.05*

SH30944.06*

 cGMP 

SFM4Transfx-293 

HyClone™ SFM4Transfx-293 

HyClone™ SFM4Transfx-293 

500 mL bottle

1000 mL bottle

6 × 1000 mL bottle

5 L bag 

10 L bag

20 L bag

50 L bag

100 L bag

200 L bag

500 L bag

900 L bag 

1 × 5 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 10 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 50 L HDPE* bottle

1 × 100 L polybag/pail

1 × 500 L polybag/pail

1 × 1000 L polybag/pail 

SH30860.01

SH30860.02

SH30860.LS

SH30860.04

SH30860.05

SH30860.06

SH30860.07

SH30860.08

SH30860.09

SH30860.10

SH30860.11

SH30861.01

SH30861.02

SH30861.03

SH30861.04

SH30861.05

SH30861.06

 24.  - SFM4Transfx-293 

 14.  HyCell™ TransFx-H  HEK293 

SFM4Transfx-293 

HyClone™ SFMTransfx-293 

 HEK293 

 HyClone™ 

 SFM4Transfx-293 
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 HyClone™  DMEM

DMEM/F12 M199 MEM RPMI 1640 

 100, 000 

 0.1μm  10,000 

WFI  (  ) 

 0.5  6500kg

 QA/QC 

 25.  – 

DMEM 

DMEM/F12 1:1

HEPES 

Ham's F12, 1X

 1.00 mM 

IMDM 

HEPES  α-

M199 

EBSS

MEM

EBSS

 MEM

RPMI 1640

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

500 mL, 1000 mL

SH30021

SH30022

SH30243

SH30023

SH30026

SH30228

SH30253

SH30024

SH30265

SH30027

SH30809

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

1L- 100L

SH30002

SH30003

SH30045

SH30004

SH30010

SH30005

SH30297

SH30008

SH30007

SH30011

SH30807
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HyClone™ 

 cGMP 

 Class 100  gamma 

Cytiva 

HyClone™ 

 Tauranga , 

 cGMP  3  100nm 

2000L

       

 2000L

       

 3  100 nm 

       

 “  ” 

       

 50  ( 

        BVDV  ) 

—

       (  ) 

       

        ( 

        OritainTM 

        )

100mL

500mL

500mL

1000mL

500mL

1000mL

500mL

1000mL

500mL

1000mL

100mL,500ml

500 mL,1000ml

SV30208.01

SV30208.02

SH30406.05

SH30406.06

SH30401.06

SH30401.07

SH30413.06

SH30413.07

SH30626.05

SH30626.06

SH30074

SH30908             

 26.  – HyClone™ 



HyClone™ 

 HyClone™

 cGMP 

 ( RRP )  GMP 

 GMP 

 GMP 

 ( RRP )

RRP  HyClone™ 

 7 

 10 

HyClone™ 

, 

 ( 7  )

 cGMP 

 cGMP 

 15. HyClone™ 
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10  20L

10  100L

10  200L

10  200L

1kg  20kg

1Kg  20kg

HyClone™ 

HyClone™ 

HyClone™ 

HyClone™ 

 pH 

 HyClone™ 

QC 

QC 

HPLC 

 cGMP/GLP

pH

/

 QC 
HyClone™ 

HyClone™ 

 16. 

 27. 

pH 

18

100 mL 

500 mL 

1000 mL 

5-10L 

 ( L )
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HyClone™ 

 ( WFI ) 

 1L 

5-20L 

WFI 

HyClone™ 

( WFI )

( WFI )

( WFI )

Protein A pH 

 17. 

 GMP 21 CFR 820 

 EudraLex Vol.4 Aannex 1

ISO 9001  ISO 13485 

/

 10 000 L .

.

 200mL PETE/G 10 20 50

100 200 500 L 1000L BPC
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 29.  –  EU

 28.  –  US

 WFI 

 WFI 

 WFI  WFI 

WFI 

 WFI 

 USP  EP 

WFI 

WFI 

Quality 

Water

Deionized 

Water

500 mL 

1000 mL

10 L 

20 L 

50 L 

100 L 

200 L 

200 L 

500 L 

1000 L

20 L

200 L

Bottle

Single-use bag

Single-use top drain bag

Single-use top drain bag

Single-use bag

Single-use bag

Single-use top drain bag

SH30221.17

SH30221.10

SH30221.24

SH30221.25

SH30221.26

SH30221.27

SH30221.28

SH30221.32

SH30221.44

SH30221.45

SH30922.02

SH30922.01

US WFI 

Quality 

Water

10 L 

20 L

50 L 

100 L 

200 L 

500 L 

1000 L

Single-use bag

Single-use top drain bag

Single-use bag

CH30154.01

CH30154.02

CH30154.03

CH30154.04

CH30154.05

CH30154.06

CH30154.09

EU

 (  )

 “  ” 

 (  <0.005EU/ml ) 

 0.1 μm 

LAL 

 RNA  DNA

HyClone™

 DNA 

RNA 

 DEPC 

0.1μm 

DNA/RNA 

DNA 

 DNA 

PCR 

Northern Blot, Southern Blot 
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HyClone™ 

HyClone™ 

 0.1μm 

100 

HyClone™ γ 

 (  )

HyClone™ 

 ( <0.005 EU/ml )

0.1μm 

 DNA RNA 

0.1μm 

LM- DPBS(1x)

LM- DPBS(10x)

LM- DPBS(1x)

LM- DPBS(1x) , EP-

LM- PBS (1x) 0.0067M PO4

LM- PBS (10x) 0.0067M PO4

LM- PBS (1x) , EP-

100 mL–1000mL  

100 mL–1000mL  

100mL – 500L

100mL – 500L

100mL – 500L

1L – 500L

100mL – 500L

100mL – 500L

1L – 500L

SH30529

SH30538

SH30028

SH30378

SH30264

SH31132

SH30256

SH30258

SH31133

 30.  – 

 31.  – 

0.05% 1×

 1L HBSS  0.5g γ 1 250/L

 0.2g/L EDTA

0.25% 1×

 1L HBSS  2.5g γ 1 250/L

 0.2g/L EDTA

0.25% 1×

 1L HBSS  2.5g 1 250/L  1g/L EDTA

2.5% 10×

 1L HBSS  25g 1 250/L  EDTA

100mL

500mL

100mL

500mL

100mL

500mL

100mL

SH30236.01

SH30236.02

SH30042.01

SH30042.02

SV30031.01

SV30031.02

SV30037.01CN



/ 10000 U/mL 10000μg/mL

 0.85% NaCl

/ /

 (  )

L- 200 mM  0.85% NaCl 

L-  (  )

MEM 50×

MEM 100×

 (NEAA) 100×

10 % P-188 

P-188 

100 mM

SG-200 ( L- -  ) 200 mM

0.85% NaCl 

100mL

100mL

500g

1000g

100mL

500mL

100g

500g

100mL

100mL

100mL

100mL

100g

100mL

100mL

SV30010

SV30082.01

SH30322.02

SH30322.04

SH30034.01

SH30034.02

SH30336.02

SH30336.03

SH30598.01

SH30599.01

SH30238.01

SH30594.01

SH30612.01

SH30239.01

SH30590.01

 32.  – 
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